400082396484
12/12/0601043002 **25.00
60 S
SECRETARY O TALLAHASSEE
E STA
IDA IDA

, ` `			
·	' CO	VER LETTER	
	on Section of Corporations		
SUBJECT:	CIALTY TAPE FACTORY, LLC		
	(Name of I	Limited Liability Company)	
	:		
The enclosed Artic	les of Amendment and fee(s) are s	ubmitted for filing.	
Please return all co	prrespondence concerning this matt	ter to the following:	
	Flora R. Perez	(Name of Person)	
		(
	Ryder System, Inc.	(Firm/Company)	
	11690 N.W. 105th Street - Law		
		(Address)	06 (IAL
	Miami, Florida 33178		DEC
	(Cit	ty/State and Zip Code)	12 NARY
For further informa	ation concerning this matter, please	e call:	e, floridz
Flora R. P	erez	at (305) 500-4015	00 NTE
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone	Number)
	Sanda Cillianina ann ann		
Enclosed is a check f	or the following amount:	\$55.00 Filing Fee & \$60.00) Filing Fee,
	Certificate of Status	Certified Copy Certificat (additional copy is enclosed) Certified	e of Status &
N	MAILING ADDRESS:	STREET/COURIER ADDRI	ESS:
	Registration Section Division of Corporations	Registration Section Division of Corporations	
F	P.O. Box 6327 Fallahassee, FL 32314	Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle	
		Tallahassee, FL 32301	



ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

SPECIALTY TAPE FACTORY, LLC

(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

FIRST: The Articles of Organization were filed on ______July 3, 2006 and assigned document number ______L06000066627 ______.

SECOND: This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

ARTICLE IV MANAGEMENT

The Limited Liability Company is to managed by the following Board of Managers:

Leonardo A. Perez

730 N.W. 195th Avenue, Miami, Florida 33029

David James Holt

10971 S.W. 42nd Place, Davie Florida 33328

Anson Christiansen

8220 S.W. 63rd Place, Miami, Florida 33143

Dated December 5

2006

Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member

Leonardo A. Perez

Typed or printed name of signee

05 DEC 12 AM 10: 00

FILED